
33rd ANNUAL HOWARD E VAN CAMP INVITATIONAL COMPETITION
Suburban Ice Arena, East Lansing, Michigan August 10-11, 2007
Report of Skaters from All Clubs

Artistic Showcase Group I - Group A - Final 
Standings

 1 Hannah Lentz, Lansing SC
 2 Holly Kitts, Lansing SC

Artistic Showcase Group II - Group A - Final 
Standings

 1 Eden Ehlers, Lansing SC
 2 Christine Burke, Alpena FSC
 3 Haley Campbell, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 4 Elise Wellman, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 5 Suzanne Dettling, North Suburban FSC

Artistic Showcase Group IV - Group A - Final 
Standings

 1 Connie M. Ly, Lansing SC
 2 Macy Shroyer, Lansing SC

Bronze Solo Dance - Hickory Hoedown - Final 
Standings

 1 Megan Chandler, Lansing SC
 2 Christine Burke, Alpena FSC

High Beginner Girls Compulsory Moves - 
Group A - Final Standings

 1 Hannah Lentz, Lansing SC
 2 Michaela McCourry, Lake Effect FSC
 3 Amanda McConnell, Farmington Hills
 4 Meghan Halaburda, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 5 Holly Kitts, Lansing SC
 6 Alessya Campbellne, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.

High Beginner Girls Free Skating  Group B - 
Final Standings

 1 Hannah Lentz, Lansing SC
 2 Lynsey Lintemuth, Lansing SC
 3 Meghan Halaburda, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 4 Amanda McConnell, Farmington Hills
 5 Brittany Zdanowitz, Lansing SC
 6 Debra Yan, Lansing SC
 7 Alessya Campbell, Ft. Wayne ISC, Inc.

High Beginner Girls Free Skating Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Abigail Gilmore, Lansing SC
 2 Jaiden Forrest, Greater Grand Rapids FSC
 3 Tolu Igun, Farmington Hills
 4 Devin Pascoe, Lansing SC
 5 Carolyn Tinkham, Greater Grand Rapids 

FSC
 6 Meghan Corbett, Suburban Ice East Lan...

High Beginner Mixed Compulsory Moves - 
Group B - Final Standings

 1 Jaiden Forrest, Greater Grand Rapids FSC
 2 Abigail Gilmore, Lansing SC
 3 Devin Pascoe, Lansing SC
 4 Tolu Igun, Farmington Hills
 5 Levi Grandstaff, Lansing SC

Intermediate / Novice Ladies Spins Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Macy Shroyer, Lansing SC
 2 Piercyn Hunt, Ice House Skating Aca...
 3 Morgan Brandt, Ice House Skating Aca...

Interpretive Showcase Group I - Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Carolyn Tinkham, Greater Grand Rapids 
FSC

Interpretive Showcase Group II - Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Haley Campbell, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 2 Suzanne Dettling, North Suburban FSC
 3 Elise Wellman, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 4 Cammy Henry, Lansing SC
 5 Kimberly A. Scott, Greater Grand Rapids 

FSC

Interpretive Showcase Group III - Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Hannah Reister, Lansing SC
 2 Carly Hagan, Lansing SC
 3 Lizette Baeza, SC of Novi

Juvenile Girls Short Program - Final 
Standings

 1 Hannah Miller, Lansing SC
 2 Carly Hagan, Lansing SC
 3-TIE Sophia Othoudt, Lansing SC
 3-TIE Gretta Gast, Lansing SC
 5 Kateleen Miado, Kalamazoo FSC
 6 Morgan Rickert, Ice House Skating Aca...
 7 Hannah Rickert, Ice House Skating Aca...
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Low Beginner Girls Compulsory Moves - 
Group A - Final Standings

 1 Kensyll Lavant, Dearborn FSC
 2 Lindsay Mau, Farmington Hills
 3 Isabel Truskoski, Lake Effect FSC
 4 Megan Sauer, Greater Grand Rapids FSC
 5 Karlee Kamminga, Greater Grand Rapids 

FSC
 6 Kristen Woodruff, Greater Grand Rapids 

FSC
 7 Kirsten Croff, Greater Grand Rapids FSC

Low Beginner Girls Free Skating Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Megan Sauer, Greater Grand Rapids FSC
 2 Isabel Truskoski, Lake Effect FSC
 3 Kirsten Croff, Greater Grand Rapids FSC
 4 Holly Kitts, Lansing SC
 5 Megan Sitto, SC of Novi

Low Beginner Mixed Free Skating - Group B - 
Final Standings

 1 Lindsay Mau, Farmington Hills
 2 Kristen Woodruff, Greater Grand Rapids 

FSC
 3 Levi Grandstaff, Lansing SC
 4 Karlee Kamminga, Greater Grand Rapids 

FSC

Open Juvenile Girls Free Skating Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Katie Krausman, Lakeland SC
 2 Hannah Reister, Lansing SC
 3 Sophia Othoudt, Lansing SC
 4 Lindsay Robbins, Lansing SC
 5 Jordyn Timpson, Lansing SC
 6 Rebecca Sievewright, Lakeland SC
 7 Rebecca Kather, Lakeland SC
 8 Leah Smith, Ft. Wayne ISC, Inc.

Pre Juvenile / Juvenile Girls Spins - Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Stephanie Cox, Arctic FSC
 2 Hannah Rickert, Ice House Skating Aca...
 3 Anne Rosentreter, Detroit SC
 4 Megan Chandler, Lansing SC
 5 Elise Wellman, Fort Wayne ISC, Inc.

Pre Juvenile Girls Compulsory Moves Group 
A - Final Standings

 1 Lauren Zisholz, Lansing SC
 2 Lindsay Robbins, Lansing SC
 3 Carly Bullock, Lansing SC
 4 Alexandra Parks, Lansing SC
 5 Carson Dembrosky, South Metro Shores 

FSC
 6 Megan Chandler, Lansing SC

Pre Juvenile Girls Free Skating Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Alison Freier, SC of Novi
 2 Stephanie Cox, Arctic FSC
 3 Gretta Gast, Lansing SC
 4 Carly Bullock, Lansing SC
 5 Lauren Zisholz, Lansing SC
 6 Alexandra Parks, Lansing SC
 7 Kateleen Miado, Kalamazoo FSC
 8 Kristen Stadler, Fraser FSC
 9 Remington Bennett, Ice House Skating 

Aca...
10 Katrina Stack, SC of Novi
11 Anne Rosentreter, Detroit SC
12 Grace Anderson, Detroit SC
13 Sally Hecksel, Lansing SC

Pre Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves - 
Group A - Final Standings

 1 Kazia Cooper, Greater Grand Rapids FSC
 2 Morgan Lavant, Dearborn FSC
 3 Kelly Mau, Farmington Hills
 4 Ashlyn Olson, Ice House Skating Aca...
 5 McKenzie Hagerstrom, Lansing SC
 6 Alexis Proudlock, South Metro Shores FSC
 7 Carolyn Tinkham, Greater Grand Rapids 

FSC

Pre Preliminary Girls Free Skating Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Kazia Cooper, Greater Grand Rapids FSC
 2 Kelly Mau, Farmington Hills
 3 Olivia Moreau, Detroit SC
 4 Myles Grandstaff, Lansing SC
 5 Ashlyn Olson, Ice House Skating Aca...
 6 Morgan Lavant, Dearborn FSC
 7 Amy Hu, Detroit SC
 8 Alexis Proudlock, South Metro Shores FSC
 9 McKenzie Hagerstrom, Lansing SC
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Pre Preliminary Girls Free Skating Group B - 
Final Standings

 1 Anneliese Glaubitz, Arctic FSC
 2 Eden Ehlers, Lansing SC
 3 Melanie Molotky, Arctic FSC
 4 Michaela McCourry, Lake Effect FSC
 5 Ellana Collins, SC of Novi
 6 Christine Burke, Alpena FSC
 7 Allison Whitehead, South Metro Shores FSC

Pre Preliminary Girls Free Skating Group C - 
Final Standings

 1 Shae Andrews, South Metro Shores FSC
 2 Emily Roberts, SC of Novi
 3 Brianne Anderson, Fraser FSC
 4 Dana Barkatt, Fraser FSC
 5 Ronnie Schobert, Lansing SC
 6 Emily Roth, Lansing SC
 7 Alissa Folger, Lansing SC

Pre Preliminary Mixed Compulsory Moves 
Group B - Final Standings

 1 Myles Grandstaff, Lansing SC
 2 Alissa Folger, Lansing SC
 3 Shae Andrews, South Metro Shores FSC
 4 Ronnie Schobert, Lansing SC
 5 Lynsey Lintemuth, Lansing SC
 6 Allison Whitehead, South Metro Shores FSC

Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group A 
- Final Standings

 1 Kimberly A. Scott, Greater Grand Rapids 
FSC

 2 Melissa L. Yax, Detroit SC
 3 Maeve Pascoe, Lansing SC
 4 Jenna Blackburn, Kalamazoo FSC
 5 Eden Ehlers, Lansing SC
 6 Remington Bennett, Ice House Skating 

Aca...
 7 Mikayla Eshleman, SC of Novi
 8 Elise Wellman, Fort Wayne ISC, Inc.

Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group B 
- Final Standings

 1 Moji Igun, Farmington Hills
 2 Nicole Satalino, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 3 Kali Hensley, Farmington Hills
 4 Megan Mahoney, Lansing SC
 5 Haley Campbell, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 6 Emily Roth, Lansing SC
 7 Maggie Croy, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.

Preliminary Girls Free Skating Group A - 
Final Standings

 1 Madeline Franchock, Skating Academy of 
Pl...

 2 Shelby Dziedzic, Skating Academy of Pl...
 3 Karissa Yu, Lakeland SC
 4 Hayley Arrol, Fraser FSC
 5 Carson Dembrosky, South Metro Shores 

FSC
 6 Megan Chandler, Lansing SC
 7 Lizette Baeza, SC of Novi

Preliminary Girls Spins Group A - Final 
Standings

 1 Haley Campbell, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 2 Remington Bennett, Ice House Skating 

Aca...
 3 Maggie Croy, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.

Preliminary Limited Boys Free Skating - 
Final Standings

 1 Sammy Parks, Lansing SC
 2 Nicholas Pelletier, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.

Preliminary Limited Free Skating Mixed 
Group B - Final Standings

 1 Kimberly A. Scott, Greater Grand Rapids 
FSC

 2 Jenna Blackburn, Kalamazoo FSC
 3 Maeve Pascoe, Lansing SC
 4 Elise Wellman, Fort Wayne ISC, Inc
 5 Nicole Satalino, Ft. Wayne ISC, Inc.
 6 Mikayla Eshleman, SC of Novi
 7 Melissa L. Yax, Detroit SC

Preliminary Limited Girls Free Skating Group 
A - Final Standings

 1 Natalie Puckett, Skating Academy of Pl...
 2 Christina Evenson, Lansing SC
 3 Moji Igun, Farmington Hills FSC
 4 Maggie Croy, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 5 Haley Campbell, Fort Wayne ISC Inc.
 6 Megan Mahoney, Lansing SC
 7 Kali Hensley, Farmington Hills
 8 Cammy Henry, Lansing SC
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